



ԳԱՆԱՏԱՅԻ ՀԱՅՈՑ ԹԵՄԻ ԱԶԳԱՅԻՆ ԱՌԱՋՆՈՐԴԱՐԱՆ

ARMENIAN PRELACY OF CANADA

Արձանագրութիւն Երիտասարդական Համախմբումի

Youth Gathering Registration Form

Վերակեդրոնացի՛ր

Refocus

9-10 Յունիս 2018

June 9-10, 2018

Կազմակերպութեամբ՝ Քրիստոնէական Դաստիարակութեան Խորհուրդին

Organized by the Armenian Religious Education Council

CAMP IAWAH, Kingston

First Name/Անուն _____	Surname/Մականուն _____
Address/Հասցէ _____	Phone/Հեռաձայն _____
_____	E-mail/Ե-Նամակ _____
Age/Տարիք _____	Medical Card Number _____
Education, educational institution OR profession _____	
Food allergies/Ճաշի զգայնութիւն _____	

Why are you interested in participating at the "REFOCUS" weekend?
Ի՞նչն է որ քեզ կը հետաքրքրէ այս տարուան «Վերակեդրոնացի՛ր» նշանաբանով համագումարին:

We are looking to make this spiritual experience as impactful as possible.

Մեր սպասումն է, որ այս տարուայ համագումարը կատարելապէս ծառայէ իր նպատակին եւ դառնայ ազդեցիկ:

I understand that alcohol and smoking of any kind, is prohibited from camp, and I will not bring any such items with me.
Կը հաստատեմ, որ ծխախոտն ու խմիչքը բացարձակապէս արգիլուած են:

I have read the Camp Rules attached hereto and I will abide by them. I understand that any violation of any rule may result in dismissal from camp without refund.

Կարդացի բանակումի եւ սեմինարի օրէնքները, եւ համաձայնեմ անոնց իրագործումին:

Additional Information/Յաւելեալ Տեղեկութիւններ

- 1) Buses leave Saturday 6am / Մեկնում Ծարաթ արատու 6ին (Montreal, Prelacy & Toronto, St. Mary Church):
- 2) If you play a musical instrument please bring it with you / Երաժշտական գործիք եթէ կը նուագէ՛ր՝ հաճեցէ՛ք ձեզի հետ բերել:
- 3) Please have your Bible with you / Հաճեցէ՛ք ձեր հետ բերել ձեր Աստուածաշունչը:

In case of an emergency, contact person

First Name/Անուն _____	Surname/Մականուն _____
Address/Հասցէ _____	Phone/Հեռաձայն(1) _____
_____	Phone/Հեռաձայն(2) _____

If under the age of 18, the application should be signed by a Parent or Guardian

First Name/Անուն _____	Surname/Մականուն _____
Signature/Ստորագրութիւն _____	Date/Թուական _____

Հաճեցէ՛ք արձանագրութեան թղթիկը ամբողջացնել եւ մասնակցութեան սակը 80\$ ուղղարկել:

Please fill and return this form with your payment of 80\$.

Prelacy	514-856-1200	call or mail to:	Armenian Prelacy Of Canada 3401 Olivar Asselin Montreal, QC H4J 1L5
Laval	450-688-6785		
Toronto	647 838-0097		
Cambridge	519-623-6372		
Vancouver	604 626-9627		
Montreal	514-331-5445 X202		
			website: www.armenianprelacy.ca Facebook.com/AREC.Canada